
2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 09:00

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 123.29 0 123.29 0.00

2 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 123.04 2 125.04 +1.75

3 81 LOUEN Mira GER 126.68 6 132.68 +9.39

4 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 129.25 4 133.25 +9.96

5 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 131.30 6 137.30 +14.01

6 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 140.50 4 144.50 +21.21

7 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 136.45 10 146.45 +23.16

8 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 151.77 2 153.77 +30.48

9 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 155.08 8 163.08 +39.79

10 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 121.69 52 173.69 +50.40

11 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 122.99 58 180.99 +57.70

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 171.69 52 223.69 +100.40

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 11:40

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 123.29 0 123.29 1 122.17 10 132.17 5 123.29 0.00

2 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 123.04 2 125.04 2 125.03 4 129.03 3 125.04 +1.75

3 81 LOUEN Mira GER 126.68 6 132.68 3 121.18 4 125.18 1 125.18 +1.89

4 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 131.30 6 137.30 5 127.74 0 127.74 2 127.74 +4.45

5 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 151.77 2 153.77 8 129.50 0 129.50 4 129.50 +6.21

6 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 129.25 4 133.25 4 135.68 6 141.68 7 133.25 +9.96

7 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 122.99 58 180.99 11 136.42 4 140.42 6 140.42 +17.13

8 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 155.08 8 163.08 9 137.31 6 143.31 8 143.31 +20.02

9 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 140.50 4 144.50 6 147.96 4 151.96 10 144.50 +21.21

10 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 136.45 10 146.45 7 143.16 4 147.16 9 146.45 +23.16

11 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 121.69 52 173.69 10 144.56 8 152.56 11 152.56 +29.27

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 171.69 52 223.69 12 163.04 104 267.04 12 223.69 +100.40

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 11:40

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 10 JUN 2011 12:08AnalyticResults.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 123.29 0.00

1 1st Run 123.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 123.29

5 2nd Run 122.17 - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 10 132.17

2 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 125.04 +1.75

2 1st Run 123.04 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 125.04

3 2nd Run 125.03 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 4 129.03

3 81 LOUEN Mira GER 125.18 +1.89

3 1st Run 126.68 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 132.68

1 2nd Run 121.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 125.18

4 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 127.74 +4.45

5 1st Run 131.30 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - 6 137.30

2 2nd Run 127.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 127.74

5 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 129.50 +6.21

8 1st Run 151.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 153.77

4 2nd Run 129.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 129.50

6 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 133.25 +9.96

4 1st Run 129.25 - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 133.25

7 2nd Run 135.68 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 141.68

7 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 140.42 +17.13

11 1st Run 122.99 - 2 50 - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 58 180.99

6 2nd Run 136.42 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 140.42

8 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 143.31 +20.02

9 1st Run 155.08 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 2 - - - - 8 163.08

8 2nd Run 137.31 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 6 143.31

9 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 144.50 +21.21

6 1st Run 140.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 4 144.50

10 2nd Run 147.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 151.96

10 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 146.45 +23.16

7 1st Run 136.45 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 10 146.45

9 2nd Run 143.16 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 147.16

11 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 152.56 +29.27

10 1st Run 121.69 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 52 173.69

11 2nd Run 144.56 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 - 8 152.56

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 223.69 +100.40

12 1st Run 171.69 2 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 223.69

12 2nd Run 163.04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 50 2 50 - - - 104 267.04



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 09:00

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 12 JUN 2011 09:42Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 127.28 0 127.28 0.00

2 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 128.85 0 128.85 +1.57

3 81 LOUEN Mira GER 129.61 0 129.61 +2.33

4 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 126.33 4 130.33 +3.05

5 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 130.46 2 132.46 +5.18

6 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 131.73 6 137.73 +10.45

7 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 139.17 2 141.17 +13.89

8 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 142.28 0 142.28 +15.00

9 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 145.93 2 147.93 +20.65

10 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 145.17 8 153.17 +25.89

11 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 149.27 6 155.27 +27.99

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 161.05 2 163.05 +35.77

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 09:00

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 12 JUN 2011 09:42AnalyticResults.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 127.28 0.00

1 Semifinal 127.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 127.28

2 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 128.85 +1.57

2 Semifinal 128.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 128.85

3 81 LOUEN Mira GER 129.61 +2.33

3 Semifinal 129.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 129.61

4 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 130.33 +3.05

4 Semifinal 126.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 4 130.33

5 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 132.46 +5.18

5 Semifinal 130.46 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 132.46

6 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 137.73 +10.45

6 Semifinal 131.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 - 6 137.73

7 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 141.17 +13.89

7 Semifinal 139.17 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 141.17

8 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 142.28 +15.00

8 Semifinal 142.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 142.28

9 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 147.93 +20.65

9 Semifinal 145.93 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 147.93

10 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 153.17 +25.89

10 Semifinal 145.17 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - 2 - - - 8 153.17

11 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 155.27 +27.99

11 Semifinal 149.27 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 155.27

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 163.05 +35.77

12 Semifinal 161.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 163.05



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 13:25

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 125.65 2 127.65 0.00

2 81 LOUEN Mira GER 127.98 0 127.98 +0.33

3 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 130.67 2 132.67 +5.02

4 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 129.03 6 135.03 +7.38

5 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 135.94 0 135.94 +8.29

6 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 132.85 4 136.85 +9.20

7 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 146.54 2 148.54 +20.89

8 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 130.69 54 184.69 +57.04

9 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 140.94 50 190.94 +63.29

10 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 148.59 60 208.59 +80.94

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 13:25

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 12 JUN 2011 14:02AnalyticResults.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 127.65 0.00

1 Final 125.65 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 127.65

2 81 LOUEN Mira GER 127.98 +0.33

2 Final 127.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 127.98

3 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 132.67 +5.02

3 Final 130.67 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 132.67

4 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 135.03 +7.38

4 Final 129.03 - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 135.03

5 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 135.94 +8.29

5 Final 135.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 135.94

6 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 136.85 +9.20

6 Final 132.85 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 136.85

7 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 148.54 +20.89

7 Final 146.54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 148.54

8 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 184.69 +57.04

8 Final 130.69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 50 54 184.69

9 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 190.94 +63.29

9 Final 140.94 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 190.94

10 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 208.59 +80.94

10 Final 148.59 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 2 50 60 208.59



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 13:25

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 92 LOIR Caroline FRA 125.65 2 127.65 0.00

2 81 LOUEN Mira GER 127.98 0 127.98 +0.33

3 84 STOECKLIN Lena GER 130.67 2 132.67 +5.02

4 91 MACOVA Katarina SVK 129.03 6 135.03 +7.38

5 87 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 135.94 0 135.94 +8.29

6 90 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 132.85 4 136.85 +9.20

7 83 KOSMACHEVA Alexandra RUS 146.54 2 148.54 +20.89

8 88 JACQUET Claire FRA 130.69 54 184.69 +57.04

9 89 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 140.94 50 190.94 +63.29

10 86 GRIMM Michaela GER 148.59 60 208.59 +80.94

SEMIFINALISTS

11 85 SPENCER Alice GBR 149.27 6 155.27 +27.99

12 82 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 161.05 2 163.05 +35.77

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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